2023 Mayfest Challenge AVS Patty Liarakos - Secretary
Will Rogers Equestrian Center Ft. Worth, TX 76107 (210) 912-8679

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score

001 A/HA/AA Western Horsemanship AATR

1 536 Shining Star Anne Conner West Laura West
2 544 Cat Ballou PKA Patricia Gerdes Patricia Gerdes
3 551 Dakota Chex Karen Fischer Karen Fischer

002 HAJ/AA Western Pleasure Open

1 634 CPH AllStarr Stanley I11 White Laura Koch
2 601 Unzipped for Kixx Gordon Potts Margaret Owings

003 Arabian Country English Pleasure Open
No Entries
004 HA/AA English Show Hack Open

1 547 Adonis RRF Melissa Barter-Bradley MaKayle Gerdes

005 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Junior Horse

1 555 WC Good Vibrations Kristin Huntsberger Holly Woods Dillin
2 591 Valoriuz Wendy Potts Cheryl L Nelson

006 Arabian English Show Hack ATR

No Entries

007 Arabian Western Pleasure ATR

1 630 The Seeker V Staci Callison Bill & Staci Callison
2 631 Promise Me J Britta Jicks Bob & Britta Jicks
3 527 Whiskey Business WR Robyn Olson Robyn Olson
4 618 Tamar Dark Knight Kayse Chubb Kayse Chubb
5 571 Khentucky J Sarah Anderson Richard Kosiba
6 620 Tamar Remington J Denise Nichols Jet Stream Arabians Inc.
615 Epic Knight Vision Nicole Gellman Patty Campbell & Nicole
Gellman
616 TA Hawanna Deborah Gilmore Deborah Gilmore and Mary
Knebel
637 Aragonn+/ Andrea George Aubree & Stephanie Mason
008 Arabian Hunter Pleasure Open
1 594 Forever Eden M++ Wendy Potts Carolann Thigpen
2 538 Momentino MLM Ashlee McMullin Michele Jones
009 HA/AA Country Pleasure Junior Horse
1 604 SO Metropolitan BF Gordon Potts Robyn Thieme-Sklar, MD
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2023 Mayfest Challenge AVS

Will Rogers Equestrian Center Ft. Worth, TX 76107

Patty Liarakos - Secretary
(210) 912-8679

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 632 PSL Khadee Love

2 556 Hugo Boss

3 600 Venti Versace

1 621 WS Marilyn Monwhoa
2 636 Kowboy Kool CCF

1 613 Tamar Dark Duchess
2 592 Pocos Rockn Star SS

3 612 Tamar Katniss

4 539 BR Take By Storm

562 Valediction
559 Nugen Neat
637 Aragonn+/
538 Momentino MLM

A W N

589 Envizion LJ
599 The Duchess KO
640 RGT Rubberband Man

513 KMA Magnifico

588 PA Mandalay Always
589 Envizion LJ

595 PA Montana Always

1 601 Unzipped for Kixx
2 554 WC Charming Charlie
3 576 Miss Cody Coyote

Class Description
Shown By

010 Arabian Western Pleasure Junior Horse

Stanley 11 White
Kristin Huntsberger
Gordon Potts
011 HAJ/AA Ladies Side Saddle Open

No Entries

012 HA/AA Western Pleasure JTR

lain Morrison
Andrea George

013 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Mares & Geldings

Josie Gillespie Troub
Wendy Potts
Kennedy Morgan
Tristan Sievers

014 Arabian Hunter Pleasure ATR Select

Toni Patt

April Henderson
Andrea George
Michele Jones

015 English & Hunter Pleasure Schooling Class

Wendy Potts
Gordon Potts
Wendy Potts

016 Western Pleasure Schooling Class

Travis Braden

Wendy Potts

Wendy Potts

Carole Ann VVan Dyke

017 HA/AA Western Pleasure AATR

Margaret Owings
Holly Woods Dillin
Danielle Schmidt

018 HAJ/AA Englsih Pleasure Open

No Entries

Owner Score

White Rock Farm Inc.
Holly Woods Dillin
Joseph J or Maribeth R Mora

Erin or Theodore Farnsworth
Jennifer Goslin

Andrea OFlaherty
Kim Pettijohn
Andrea OFlaherty
Tristan Sievers

Toni Patt

April Henderson

Aubree & Stephanie Mason
Michele Jones

Jacqueline Lang
Steve C. or Katie Hull
Stephanie Roberts

Karma Arabians
Pamela Knox-Gollahon
Jacqueline Lang
Carole Ann Van Dyke

Margaret Owings
Holly Woods Dillin
Kymry or Danielle Schmidt
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2023 Mayfest Challenge AVS

Will Rogers Equestrian Center Ft. Worth, TX 76107

Patty Liarakos - Secretary
(210) 912-8679

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 584 KLD Kadar

1 599 The Duchess KO

1 617 RD Stivalation++

2 593 Kaynin Z

3 611 ROL Cylent Alarm+
4 562 Valediction

514 Tamar Francisco
2 520 DLC TheGoodLife

587 Trialsntribulations

619 Tamar Indian River

592 Pocos Rockn Star SS
539 BR Take By Storm

518 Kids Cherokee Babe

625 SSA Mystic Me TooCool

oD OB~ W N

1 539 BR Take By Storm
2 518 Kids Cherokee Babe
1 571 Khentucky J

2 584 KLD Kadar

1 590 Capistrano TS

2 557 WC All Shook Up

3 589 Envizion LJ

Class Description
Shown By

019 Arabian Mounted Native Costume Open

Tammy LeBleu

020 HAJ/AA Country Pleasure Open
Gordon Potts

Owner Score

Tammy LeBleu

Steve C. or Katie Hull

021 Arabian Hunter Pleasure Mares, Geldings & Stallions

Kennedy Morgan
Wendy Potts
Andrea OFlaherty
Toni Patt

022 HA/AA Western Pleasure Junior Horse

Travis Braden
Steven Scoggins

023 Arabian English Pleasure Open

No Entries

024 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure AATR

Amanda Holt

Nancy Morton

Kim Pettijohn
Tristan Sievers
Alexis Teigen-Faulks
Deborah Weaver

025 Arabian English Show Hack Open

No Entries

026 A/HA/AA Hunt Seat Equitation NTJ AATR

Tristan Sievers
Alexis Teigen-Faulks
027 Arabian Ladies Side Saddle Open
Sarah Anderson
Tammy LeBleu
028 Arabian Hunter Pleasure Junior Horse

Wendy Potts
Jenna Dillin
Rachel Retaleato

Kennedy Morgan
Stephanie Roberts
Andrea OFlaherty
Toni Patt

Kathleen Ellis
Dennis & Linda Clark

Amanda Holt

Jet Stream Arabians Inc.
Kim Pettijohn

Tristan Sievers
Elizabeth Teigen
Deborah Weaver

Tristan Sievers
Elizabeth Teigen

Richard Kosiba
Tammy LeBleu

Dr. Damien & Kelly LaPar
Holly Woods Dillin
Jacqueline Lang
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2023 Mayfest Challenge AVS
Will Rogers Equestrian Center Ft. Worth, TX 76107

Patty Liarakos - Secretary
(210) 912-8679

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score
029 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure JTR

No Entries

030 Arabian Country Pleasure Junior Horse

1 542 Thunderboltz SMP Melissa Barter-Bradley Melissa Barter-Bradley
031 A/HA/AA Saddle Seat Equitation JTR
1 638 Heir To Motion++ Andrea George Rita Marr
032 A/HA/AA Western Horsemanship JTR
1 569 CP Dauntless Clara Fullilove Clara or Emma Fullilove
2 565 Arezzona Bound Bailey Fleming Bailey Fleming
3 550 RD Kordova Skylar Young Sheri Mayberry
4 571 Khentucky J Sarah Anderson Richard Kosiba
5 574 Luskhatov Clare Hutchison Clare or Jamie Hutchison
6 570 Backin Blac Alissa Anderson Bliss Arabians
573 RSK Kodachrome Nicole Bogle Lynn Almond
033 HA/AA Reining Mares, Geldings & Stallions
1 575 BSF Maverick Kymry Schmidt Kymry or Danielle Schmidt 745
2 597 EAF Hesa On Time Gordon Potts Mack or Dulcie Elwood 715
3 577 Mobster In Roses Tiffany Rauch Tiffany Rauch 70.5
4 534 Sure Is A Whiz Riley Dublin Dennis or Sally Douglas 70
5 531 Rio Bravera O Anita Dublin Michelle K. & Carol W. Roberts 69
603 Hit The Whoa Gordon Potts RJ Revoir
034 Arabian Reining Mares, Geldings & Stallions
1 530 Lil Bit O Buckshot Anita Dublin Carol Roberts 74
2 533 RBR Abiliera Riley Dublin Kristen Skavdahl 69
598 Rumour Haz It Mack Elwood Mack or Dulcie Elwood
635 Mozarts Sonata RA Edward Koehler Edward or Judith Koehler
035 Arabian Performance Halter Stallions
1 538 Momentino MLM Michele Jones Michele Jones
036 Arabian Performance Halter Mares
1 631 Promise Me J Britta Jicks Bob & Britta Jicks
037 Arabian Performance Halter Geldings
1 586 Milan AJF Samantha Hilliard Samantha or Michael Hilliard
2 588 PA Mandalay Always Pamela Knox-Gollahon Pamela Knox-Gollahon
3 600 Venti Versace Maribeth Mora Joseph J or Maribeth R Mora
4 590 Capistrano TS Kelly LaPar Dr. Damien & Kelly LaPar
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2023 Mayfest Challenge AVS

Will Rogers Equestrian Center Ft. Worth, TX 76107

Patty Liarakos - Secretary
(210) 912-8679

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score
038 HA/AA Performance Halter Geldings
1 549 KMA Sky Meto TheMoon++/ Skylar Young Skylar Young
2 619 Tamar Indian River J Denise Nichols Jet Stream Arabians Inc.
039 HA/AA Performance Halter Mares
1 518 Kids Cherokee Babe Elizabeth Teigen Elizabeth Teigen
2 625 SSA Mystic Me TooCool Deborah Weaver Deborah Weaver
040 Arabian Western Pleasure Open
1 630 The Seeker V Stanley I11 White Bill & Staci Callison
2 521 RDA Midnight Blue+/ Steven Scoggins Dennis & Linda Clark LFP
3 513 KMA Magnifico Travis Braden Karma Arabians
041 A/HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Walk/Trot 10 & Under
1 637 Aragonn+/ Aubree Mason Aubree & Stephanie Mason
2 636 Kowboy Kool CCF Chloe Seiver Jennifer Goslin
042 Arabian Western Pleasure ATR Select
1 527 Whiskey Business WR Robyn Olson Robyn Olson
2 610 Tamar Bagheera Kennedy Morgan Tamara Hanby
3 631 Promise MeJ Britta Jicks Bob & Britta Jicks
4 618 Tamar Dark Knight Kayse Chubb Kayse Chubb
5 616 TA Hawanna Deborah Gilmore Deborah Gilmore and Mary
Knebel
6 615 Epic Knight Vision Nicole Gellman Patty Campbell & Nicole
Gellman
573 RSK Kodachrome Nicole Bogle Lynn Almond
043 A/HA/AA Hunt Seat Equitation NTJ Walk/Trot 10 & Under
1 636 Kowboy Kool CCF Chloe Seiver Jennifer Goslin
2 637 Aragonn+/ Aubree Mason Aubree & Stephanie Mason
044 Arabian Hunter Pleasure AATR
1 557 WC All Shook Up Jenna Dillin Holly Woods Dillin
2 611 ROL Cylent Alarm+ Lynda Wolf Andrea OFlaherty
3 590 Capistrano TS Kelly LaPar Dr. Damien & Kelly LaPar
4 562 Valediction Toni Patt Toni Patt
5 594 Forever Eden M++ Carolann Thigpen Carolann Thigpen
6 593 Kaynin Z Stephanie Roberts Stephanie Roberts
588 PA Mandalay Always Pamela Knox-Gollahon Pamela Knox-Gollahon
595 PA Montana Always Carole Ann Van Dyke Carole Ann Van Dyke
045 HA/AA Western Pleasure Mares & Geldings
No Entries
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2023 Mayfest Challenge AVS

Will Rogers Equestrian Center Ft. Worth, TX 76107

Patty Liarakos - Secretary
(210) 912-8679

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 592 Pocos Rockn Star SS
2 619 Tamar Indian River
3 636 Kowboy Kool CCF
4 613 Tamar Dark Duchess
5 625 SSA Mystic Me TooCool
6 539 BR Take By Storm
545 KMA ldentity Theft
587 Trialsntribulations
1 571 Khentucky J
2 573 RSK Kodachrome
1 576 Miss Cody Coyote
2 621 WS Marilyn Monwhoa
3 583 Once Ina Bluemoon GP
1 585 VA Wine and Roses
2 617 RD Stivalation++
1 634 CPH AllStarr
2 601 Unzipped for Kixx
3 514 Tamar Francisco
1 571 Khentucky J
2 570 Backin Blac
3 548 Cinnamon Angel Ransom
1 567 Hollywood Snapchat

Class Description
Shown By

046 HA/AA Country Pleasure JTR

No Entries

047 HAJ/AA Hunter Pleasure ATR Select

Kim Pettijohn

J Denise Nichols
Andrea George
Andrea OFlaherty
Deborah Weaver
Tristan Sievers
Patricia Gerdes
Amanda Holt

048 Arabian Western Pleasure JTR

Sarah Anderson
Nicole Bogle

049 HA/AA Western Pleasure ATR Select

Danielle Schmidt
lain Morrison
Alexah Melton

Owner Score

Kim Pettijohn

Jet Stream Arabians Inc.
Jennifer Goslin

Andrea OFlaherty
Deborah Weaver

Tristan Sievers

Patricia Gerdes

Amanda Holt

Richard Kosiba
Lynn Almond

Kymry or Danielle Schmidt
Erin or Theodore Farnsworth
Teri Norrell-Cansler

050 A/HA/AA Country/English Pleasure Walk/Trot 10 & Under

No Entries

051 Arabian Hunter Pleasure JTR

Millison Manning
Kennedy Morgan

Whistlejacket Trust
Kennedy Morgan

052 HA/AA Western Pleasure Ladies & Gentlemen

Stanley I11 White
Margaret Owings
Travis Braden

053 A/HA/AA Showmanship AATH
No Entries

054 A/HA/AA Showmanship JTH 15 - 18

Sarah Anderson
Alissa Anderson
Skylar Young

055 A/HA/AA Showmanship JTH 11 - 14

Jacqueline LaPar

Laura Koch
Margaret Owings
Kathleen Ellis

Richard Kosiba
Bliss Arabians
Velma Boodt

Kelly LaPar
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2023 Mayfest Challenge AVS

Will Rogers Equestrian Center Ft. Worth, TX 76107

Patty Liarakos - Secretary
(210) 912-8679

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

518 Kids Cherokee Babe
567 Hollywood Snapchat

626 WNA Midnight Sin
630 The Seeker V

519 Ever More NA

631 Promise Me J

584 KLD Kadar

aa b~ W NP

596 After Dinner Mint
558 Honor Code+
599 The Duchess KO
547 Adonis RRF

A W N

566 Truly Undeniable
564 Magic onthe Katwalk
573 RSK Kodachrome
636 Kowboy Kool CCF
637 Aragonn+/

g b~ W NP

1 585 VA Wine and Roses

566 Truly Undeniable
564 Magic onthe Katwalk
573 RSK Kodachrome
636 Kowboy Kool CCF
608 Tamar Romantica
637 Aragonn+/

o OB~ W N

1 569 CP Dauntless
2 572 Smokin Guns

Class Description
Shown By

056 A/HA/AA Showmanship 10 & Under

No Entries

057 Leadline Equitation 2 - 6

Cullen Faulks
Claire LaPar

058 A/HA/AA Hunt Seat Equitation NTJ JTR

No Entries

059 Arabian Western Pleasure AATR

Kellie Frye
Staci Callison
Dennis Clark
Britta Jicks
Tammy LeBleu

060 HA/AA Country Pleasure ATR

Barbara Cook
Barbara Hughes
Katie M Hull
Madeleine Davis

Owner Score

Elizabeth Teigen
Kelly LaPar

Ashlee Scoggins

Bill & Staci Callison
Dennis & Linda Clark
Bob & Britta Jicks
Tammy LeBleu

Stan & Barbara Cook
Barbara Hughes
Steve C. or Katie Hull
MaKayle Gerdes

061 A/HA/AA Western Seat Equitation Walk/Trot 10 & Under

Korie Popovich
Elizabeth Boenig
Elyse Ludban
Chloe Seiver
Aubree Mason

062 Arabian Hunter Pleasure Mares

Wendy Potts

Heather Davis

Elizabeth Boenig

Lynn Almond

Jennifer Goslin

Aubree & Stephanie Mason

Whistlejacket Trust

063 A/HA/AA Western Pleasure Walk/Trot 10 & Under

Korie Popovich
Elizabeth Boenig

Elyse Ludban

Chloe Seiver

Cheyenne Rose Gillespie
Aubree Mason

064 AHA Hunter Seat NTJ Medal JTR

Clara Fullilove
Anna Zolas

Heather Davis

Elizabeth Boenig

Lynn Almond

Jennifer Goslin

Tamara Hanby

Aubree & Stephanie Mason

Clara or Emma Fullilove
Lynn Almond
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2023 Mayfest Challenge AVS

Will Rogers Equestrian Center Ft. Worth, TX 76107

Patty Liarakos - Secretary
(210) 912-8679

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 547 Adonis RRF

1 638 Heir To Motion++

2 524 Rightful Heir CA

1 583 Once Ina Bluemoon GP
1 568 HotTimelnMotown RA
2 565 Arezzona Bound

3 517 KMA Angelo++++//

4 570 Backin Blac

5 571 Khentucky J

6 574 Luskhatov

573 RSK Kodachrome

1 558 Honor Code+

2 547 Adonis RRF

1 631 Promise Me J

1 542 Thunderboltz SMP
2 524 Rightful Heir CA

Class Description
Shown By

065 HA/AA English Show Hack ATR

Madeleine Davis

066 Arabian Country Pleasure JTR

Andrea George
Aubrey Prater

067 A/HA/AA Western Seat Equitation JTR
Alexah Melton

068 Arabian Country Pleasure AATR

No Entries

069 HA/AA English Pleasure ATR

No Entries

070 AHA Western Horsemanship Medal JTR

Clara Fullilove
Bailey Fleming
Skylar Young
Alissa Anderson
Sarah Anderson
Clare Hutchison
Nicole Bogle

071 HA/AA Country Pleasure AATR

Barbara Hughes
Madeleine Davis

072 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Open

No Entries

073 Arabian Western Pleasure ATR Select
Britta Jicks
074 HAJ/AA Hunter Pleasure JTR
No Entries

075 Arabian Country Pleasure ATR

Madeleine Davis
Aubrey Prater

Owner Score

MaKayle Gerdes

Rita Marr

Aubrey Prater and Teri Norrell
Cansler

Teri Norrell-Cansler

Clara or Emma Fullilove
Bailey Fleming

Karma Arabians

Bliss Arabians

Richard Kosiba

Clare or Jamie Hutchison
Lynn Almond

Barbara Hughes
MaKayle Gerdes

Bob & Britta Jicks

Melissa Barter-Bradley

Aubrey Prater and Teri Norrell
Cansler
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2023 Mayfest Challenge AVS

Patty Liarakos - Secretary

Will Rogers Equestrian Center Ft. Worth, TX 76107

(210) 912-8679

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score
076 Arabian Western Pleasure Ladies & Gentlemen
1 513 KMA Magnifico Travis Braden Karma Arabians
077 Arabian English Pleasure ATR
No Entries
078 HA/AA Mounted Native Costume Open
No Entries
100 Arabian Ranch Riding Open
1 550 RD Kordova Sterling Bradley Sheri Mayberry 78
2 543 Ohya+/ Sterling Bradley Harry & Melinda Lawrence 77
3 517 KMA Angelo++++// Karlan Downing Karma Arabians 75.5
4 533 RBR Abiliera Riley Dublin Kristen Skavdahl 75
5 605 Pass The Crown Devon Walden Raegan D Halsted 745
6 532 Buckshots Sangria Anita Dublin Michelle K. & Carol W. Roberts 72
535 Koppers Majic Mike Anita Dublin Deni Grissette 71
540 Andara Al Bahim Thomas Murray Sarah D. Murray 59.5
544 Cat Ballou PKA Melissa Barter-Bradley Patricia Gerdes 60.5
546 HJ Miss Chevious Sterling Bradley Elizabeth Brown 70.5
560 Lode N Fire April Henderson April Henderson 66
572 Smokin Guns Krista Wilkes Lynn Almond 715
578 Psydekick CB Savanna Seeton Cathy Seeton or Savanna Seeton 70
623 Brown Sugar Bourbon Lisa Halpain Lisa Halpain 69.5
101 HA/AA Ranch Riding Open
1 534 Sure Is A Whiz Riley Dublin Dennis or Sally Douglas 77
2 536 Shining Star Anne Anita Dublin Laura West 76.5
3 553 CA Tempting Sterling Bradley Cheryl Barnes 70
4 537 Queen of Country Anita Dublin Conner West 69.5
5 551 Dakota Chex Karen Fischer Karen Fischer 67
6 628 Panama Spook SS Krista Wilkes Gabrielle Sitomer 66
516 Whimpys Red Rebel Travis Braden John Godfrey 63.5
579 Major Metallica VV Cathy Barker Seeton Ronald or Debra York 65
602 Forget The Romance RJ Revoir RJ Revoir 56
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2023 Mayfest Challenge AVS
Will Rogers Equestrian Center Ft. Worth, TX 76107

Patty Liarakos - Secretary
(210) 912-8679

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score

102 Arabian Ranch Riding ATR

1 517 KMA Angelo++++// Karlan Downing Karma Arabians 755
2 533 RBR Abiliera Cassady West Kristen Skavdahl 75
3 570 Backin Blac Alissa Anderson Bliss Arabians 74.5
4 546 HJ Miss Chevious Skylar Young Elizabeth Brown 735
5 544 Cat Ballou PKA Patricia Gerdes Patricia Gerdes 73
6 578 Psydekick CB Savanna Seeton Cathy Seeton or Savanna Seeton 72
523 Kristian Dior Dennis Clark Dennis & Linda Clark LFP 375
525 Legacy Nitedance Kid Lindsay Harrison Kathie Williams-Baity 63
535 Koppers Majic Mike Deni Grissette Deni Grissette 70.5
540 Andara Al Bahim Thomas Murray Sarah D. Murray 40.5
550 RD Kordova Sheri Mayberry Sheri Mayberry 66
560 Lode N Fire April Henderson April Henderson 67.5
561 White Up To Here Dawna Boudreaux Dawna Boudreaux 71
565 Arezzona Bound Bailey Fleming Bailey Fleming 63.5
572 Smokin Guns Anna Zolas Lynn Almond 69
606 Tamar Curacao Jackie Barton-Dayman Jackie Barton-Dayman 51.5
623 Brown Sugar Bourbon Lisa Halpain Lisa Halpain 60.5
103 HA/AA Ranch Riding ATR
1 568 HotTimelnMotown RA Clara Fullilove Clara or Emma Fullilove 76.5
2 551 Dakota Chex Karen Fischer Karen Fischer 75
3 567 Hollywood Snapchat Kelly LaPar Kelly LaPar 745
4 624 Buck Fever+ Katie Halpain Lisa Halpain 74
5 575 BSF Maverick Kymry Schmidt Kymry or Danielle Schmidt 735
6 536 Shining Star Anne Laura West Laura West 73
537 Queen of Country Conner West Conner West 69.5
541 Legacy Night Vixen Nancy Woods Nancy Woods 49
553 CA Tempting Cheryl Barnes Cheryl Barnes 70
576 Miss Cody Coyote Danielle Schmidt Kymry or Danielle Schmidt 59
577 Mobster In Roses Tiffany Rauch Tiffany Rauch 725
579 Major Metallica V Savanna Seeton Ronald or Debra York 70.5
597 EAF Hesa On Time Dulcie Elwood Mack or Dulcie Elwood 67.5
602 Forget The Romance RJ Revoir RJ Revoir 60
627 SH Slidin On Ice Madeleine Davis Madeleine Davis 67
628 Panama Spook SS Sean Twomey Gabrielle Sitomer 71
104 Arabian Ranch Riding JTR
1 570 Backin Blac Alissa Anderson Bliss Arabians 74
2 572 Smokin Guns Anna Zolas Lynn Almond 725
3 565 Arezzona Bound Bailey Fleming Bailey Fleming 64
4 578 Psydekick CB Savanna Seeton Cathy Seeton or Savanna Seeton 60
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2023 Mayfest Challenge AVS Patty Liarakos - Secretary
Will Rogers Equestrian Center Ft. Worth, TX 76107 (210) 912-8679

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score

105 HA/AA Ranch Riding JTR

1 624 Buck Fever+ Katie Halpain Lisa Halpain 74
2 567 Hollywood Snapchat Jacqueline LaPar Kelly LaPar 73.5
3 579 Major Metallica V Savanna Seeton Ronald or Debra York 69.5

106 Arabian Ranch Riding Junior Horse

No Entries

107 HA/AA Ranch Riding Junior Horse

1 541 Legacy Night Vixen Sterling Bradley Nancy Woods 745
2 579 Major Metallica V Cathy Barker Seeton Ronald or Debra York 69.5
3 537 Queen of Country Conner West Conner West 68.5
4 563 Thunder Kiss BCR Krista Wilkes Toni Patt 54.5
125 HAJAA Country Pleasure Driving Open
1 529 Fire Strikee Cathy Scott Cathy Scott
126 HA/AA Country Pleasure Driving ATD
1 529 Fire Strikee Cathy Scott Cathy Scott
127 HA/AA Western Pleasure AOTR
1 554 WC Charming Charlie Holly Woods Dillin Holly Woods Dillin
128 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Ladies & Gentlemen
1 591 Valoriuz Wendy Potts Cheryl L Nelson
2 545 KMA ldentity Theft Patricia Gerdes Patricia Gerdes
3 539 BR Take By Storm Tristan Sievers Tristan Sievers
129 Arabian Ladies Side Saddle ATR
1 584 KLD Kadar Tammy LeBleu Tammy LeBleu
130 Arabian Western Pleasure Mares, Geldings & Stallions
1 527 Whiskey Business WR Gordon Potts Robyn Olson
2 522 DLC Outoftheblue Steven Scoggins Dennis & Linda Clark LFP
3 608 Tamar Romantica Josie Gillespie Troub Tamara Hanby
131 Arabian Hunter Pleasure ATR
1 593 Kaynin Z Stephanie Roberts Stephanie Roberts
2 586 Milan AJF Samantha Hilliard Samantha or Michael Hilliard
3 557 WC All Shook Up Jenna Dillin Holly Woods Dillin
4 559 Nugen Neat April Henderson April Henderson
5 595 PA Montana Always Carole Ann Van Dyke Carole Ann Van Dyke
6 590 Capistrano TS Kelly LaPar Dr. Damien & Kelly LaPar
594 Forever Eden M++ Carolann Thigpen Carolann Thigpen
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2023 Mayfest Challenge AVS
Will Rogers Equestrian Center Ft. Worth, TX 76107

Patty Liarakos - Secretary
(210) 912-8679

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score

132 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure ATR

1 640 RGT Rubberband Man Stephanie Roberts Stephanie Roberts
2 587 Trialsntribulations Amanda Holt Amanda Holt
133 Arabian Hunter Pleasure AOTR
1 585 VA Wine and Roses Millison Manning Whistlejacket Trust
2 586 Milan AJF Samantha Hilliard Samantha or Michael Hilliard
3 559 Nugen Neat April Henderson April Henderson
4 562 Valediction Toni Patt Toni Patt
5 594 Forever Eden M++ Carolann Thigpen Carolann Thigpen
6 595 PA Montana Always Carole Ann Van Dyke Carole Ann Van Dyke

134 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure AOTR

1 539 BR Take By Storm Tristan Sievers Tristan Sievers
2 624 Buck Fever+ Katie Halpain Lisa Halpain
3 625 SSA Mystic Me TooCool Deborah Weaver Deborah Weaver
4 545 KMA ldentity Theft Patricia Gerdes Patricia Gerdes
135 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Mares, Geldings & Stallions
1 640 RGT Rubberband Man Stephanie Roberts Stephanie Roberts
2 555 WC Good Vibrations Kristin Huntsberger Holly Woods Dillin
3 545 KMA ldentity Theft Melissa Barter-Bradley Patricia Gerdes
136 Arabian Hunter Pleasure Ladies & Gentlemen
1 585 VA Wine and Roses Millison Manning Whistlejacket Trust
2 595 PA Montana Always Rachel Retaleato Carole Ann Van Dyke
3 589 Envizion LJ Wendy Potts Jacqueline Lang
137 A/IHA/AA Ranch Riding Walk/Trot 10 & Under
1 564 Magic onthe Katwalk Elizabeth Boenig Elizabeth Boenig 735
2 606 Tamar Curacao William Peterson Jackie Barton-Dayman 73
3 566 Truly Undeniable Korie Popovich Heather Davis 715
138 A/HA/AA Ranch Rail Walk/Trot 10 & Under
1 573 RSK Kodachrome Elyse Ludban Lynn Almond
2 606 Tamar Curacao William Peterson Jackie Barton-Dayman
3 566 Truly Undeniable Korie Popovich Heather Davis
4 564 Magic onthe Katwalk Elizabeth Boenig Elizabeth Boenig
5 639 Whizkey On Fire Chloe Seiver Joy & Chloe Seiver
6 637 Aragonn+/ Aubree Mason Aubree & Stephanie Mason
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2023 Mayfest Challenge AVS
Will Rogers Equestrian Center Ft. Worth, TX 76107

Patty Liarakos - Secretary

(210) 912-8679

Class Listing

Place Nbr

1 607
2 556
3 632

1 604

1 596
2 558

1 629
580
581
582

1 549
2 548
518

1 550
2 544
3 517
4 525
5 641

629
1 549
2 526
3 518
1 526

Horse

Tamar Camelot
Hugo Boss
PSL Khadee Love

SO Metropolitan BF

After Dinner Mint
Honor Code+

SA Loraleii

Zells Pi Cyclone
Laylas Lady of Gold
TX Hearts of Gold

KMA Sky Meto TheMoon++/
Cinnamon Angel Ransom
Kids Cherokee Babe

RD Kordova

Cat Ballou PKA
KMA Angelo++++//
Legacy Nitedance Kid
CA Tanqueray

SA Loraleii

KMA Sky Meto TheMoon++/
CA Grab Your Boots
Kids Cherokee Babe

CA Grab Your Boots

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

139 Arabian Western Pleasure Jr. Horse Mares, Geldings & Stallions

Troy Peterson
Kristin Huntsberger
Stanley I11 White

Tamara Hanby
Holly Woods Dillin

White Rock Farm Inc.

140 HA/AA Country Pleasure Ladies & Gentlemen

Gordon Potts

141 HAJAA Country Pleasure AOTR

Barbara Cook
Barbara Hughes

198 Arabian English/Western In-Hand Trail

Karen Fischer

Alan Sheain, Jr.
Alan Sheain, Jr.
Alan Sheain, Jr.

199 HA/AA English/Western In-Hand Trail

Skylar Young
Skylar Young
Alexis Teigen-Faulks

200 Arabian English Trail Horse Open

Sterling Bradley
Patricia Gerdes

Karlan Downing
Kathie Williams-Baity
Kathie Williams-Baity
Karen Fischer

201 HA/AA English Trail Horse Open

Skylar Young
Dale Sullens
Alexis Teigen-Faulks

202 Arabian English Trail Junior Horse

No Entries

203 HAJ/AA English Trail Junior Horse

Dale Sullens

Robyn Thieme-Sklar, MD

Stan & Barbara Cook
Barbara Hughes

Karen Fischer

Alan Sheain, Jr.
Alan Sheain, Jr.
Alan Sheain, Jr.

Skylar Young
Velma Boodt
Elizabeth Teigen

Sheri Mayberry
Patricia Gerdes

Karma Arabians
Kathie Williams-Baity
Kathie Williams-Baity
Karen Fischer

Skylar Young
Kathie Williams-Baity
Elizabeth Teigen

Kathie Williams-Baity

Score

71

75.5
74

79
77
76.5
73.5
60

755
64
62

58.5

05/08/2023 11:18 am

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Page 13 of 21

www.gaitkeeper.com



2023 Mayfest Challenge AVS Patty Liarakos - Secretary
Will Rogers Equestrian Center Ft. Worth, TX 76107 (210) 912-8679

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score

204 Arabian English Trail Horse ATR

1 544 Cat Ballou PKA Patricia Gerdes Patricia Gerdes 78
2 517 KMA Angelo++++// Karlan Downing Karma Arabians 76
3 569 CP Dauntless Clara Fullilove Clara or Emma Fullilove 75.5
4 525 Legacy Nitedance Kid Kathie Williams-Baity Kathie Williams-Baity 75
5 550 RD Kordova Sheri Mayberry Sheri Mayberry 72
6 561 White Up To Here Dawna Boudreaux Dawna Boudreaux 63.5
629 SA Loraleii Karen Fischer Karen Fischer 63
641 CA Tanqueray Kathie Williams-Baity Kathie Williams-Baity 53.5
205 Arabian English Trail Horse ATR Select
1 561 White Up To Here Dawna Boudreaux Dawna Boudreaux 70
2 629 SA Loraleii Karen Fischer Karen Fischer 66.5
550 RD Kordova Sheri Mayberry Sheri Mayberry
206 HA/AA English Trail Horse ATR
1 549 KMA Sky Meto TheMoon++/ Skylar Young Skylar Young 715
2 518 Kids Cherokee Babe Alexis Teigen-Faulks Elizabeth Teigen 68.5
207 HAJ/AA English Trail Horse ATR Select
No Entries
208 Arabian Western Trail Horse Open
605 Pass The Crown Devon Walden Raegan D Halsted 725
1 550 RD Kordova Sterling Bradley Sheri Mayberry 785
2 544 Cat Ballou PKA Patricia Gerdes Patricia Gerdes 78
3 543 Ohya+/ Sterling Bradley Harry & Melinda Lawrence 76.5
4 532 Buckshots Sangria Anita Dublin Michelle K. & Carol W. Roberts 75.5
5 517 KMA Angelo++++// Karlan Downing Karma Arabians 75
6 525 Legacy Nitedance Kid Lindsay Harrison Kathie Williams-Baity 73
623 Brown Sugar Bourbon Lisa Halpain Lisa Halpain 72
641 CA Tanqueray Kathie Williams-Baity Kathie Williams-Baity
209 HAJAA Western Trail Horse Open
1 536 Shining Star Anne Anita Dublin Laura West 79.5
2 551 Dakota Chex Karen Fischer Karen Fischer 77
3 553 CA Tempting Sterling Bradley Cheryl Barnes 755
4 549 KMA Sky Meto TheMoon++/ Skylar Young Skylar Young 73
5 534 Sure Is A Whiz Riley Dublin Dennis or Sally Douglas 725
526 CA Grab Your Boots Dale Sullens Kathie Williams-Baity
563 Thunder Kiss BCR Krista Wilkes Toni Patt
210 Arabian Western Trail Junior Horse
No Entries
05/08/2023 11:18 am GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC Page 14 of 21
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2023 Mayfest Challenge AVS

Will Rogers Equestrian Center Ft. Worth, TX 76107

Patty Liarakos - Secretary

(210) 912-8679

Class Listing

Place Nbr

1 541
2 563
3 526

1 566
2 564
3 573

569
517
623
544
525
550
574
641

o Ok~ W N

1 566
2 574
550

549
536
541
551
553

A W N e

553
536
551
541

A W N

517
623
543
532
530

a s~ W N

Horse

Legacy Night Vixen
Thunder Kiss BCR
CA Grab Your Boots

Truly Undeniable
Magic onthe Katwalk
RSK Kodachrome

CP Dauntless

KMA Angelo++++//
Brown Sugar Bourbon
Cat Ballou PKA
Legacy Nitedance Kid
RD Kordova
Luskhatov

CA Tanqueray

Truly Undeniable
Luskhatov
RD Kordova

KMA Sky Meto TheMoon++/

Shining Star Anne
Legacy Night Vixen
Dakota Chex

CA Tempting

CA Tempting
Shining Star Anne
Dakota Chex
Legacy Night Vixen

KMA Angelo++++//
Brown Sugar Bourbon
Ohya+/

Buckshots Sangria

Lil Bit O Buckshot

Class Description
Shown By

211 HA/AA Western Trail Junior Horse

Sterling Bradley
Krista Wilkes
Dale Sullens

Owner

Nancy Woods
Toni Patt
Kathie Williams-Baity

212 A/HA/AA Western Trail Walk/Trot 10 & Under

Korie Popovich
Elizabeth Boenig
Elyse Ludban

213 Arabian Western Trail Horse ATR

Clara Fullilove
Karlan Downing
Lisa Halpain
Patricia Gerdes
Lindsay Harrison
Sheri Mayberry
Clare Hutchison
Lindsay Harrison

214 Arabian Western Trail Horse ATR Select

Sean Twomey
Clare Hutchison
Sheri Mayberry

215 HA/AA Western Trail Horse ATR

Skylar Young
Laura West

Nancy Woods
Karen Fischer
Cheryl Barnes

216 HA/AA Western Trail Horse ATR Select

Cheryl Barnes
Laura West

Karen Fischer
Nancy Woods

217 Arabian Ranch Horse Trail Open

Karlan Downing
Lisa Halpain
Sterling Bradley
Anita Dublin
Anita Dublin

Heather Davis
Elizabeth Boenig
Lynn Almond

Clara or Emma Fullilove
Karma Arabians

Lisa Halpain

Patricia Gerdes

Kathie Williams-Baity
Sheri Mayberry

Clare or Jamie Hutchison
Kathie Williams-Baity

Heather Davis
Clare or Jamie Hutchison
Sheri Mayberry

Skylar Young
Laura West

Nancy Woods
Karen Fischer
Cheryl Barnes

Cheryl Barnes
Laura West

Karen Fischer
Nancy Woods

Karma Arabians
Lisa Halpain

Harry & Melinda Lawrence
Michelle K. & Carol W. Roberts

Carol Roberts

Score

77.5
76.5
72.5

74
69.5
61.5

76.5
74
72
70

68.5
62
59

73
64

71
68
61.5
51.5

72
70
69.5
69

78
77
76.5
75.5
67.5
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2023 Mayfest Challenge AVS

Will Rogers Equestrian Center Ft. Worth, TX 76107

Patty Liarakos - Secretary

(210) 912-8679

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 534 Sure Is A Whiz

2 536 Shining Star Anne

3 531 Rio Bravera O

1 623 Brown Sugar Bourbon
2 517 KMA Angelo++++//
1 603 Hit The Whoa

1 598 Rumour Haz It

2 546 HJ Miss Chevious

3 530 Lil Bit O Buckshot
4 533 RBR Abiliera

5 605 Pass The Crown

6 635 Mozarts Sonata RA

1 575 BSF Maverick

2 639 Whizkey On Fire

3 577 Mobster In Roses

4 627 SH Slidin On Ice
597 EAF Hesa On Time

1 598 Rumour Haz It

2 546 HJ Miss Chevious

3 635 Mozarts Sonata RA

Class Description
Shown By

218 HAJAA Ranch Horse Trail Open
Anita Dublin
Anita Dublin
Anita Dublin

219 Arabian Ranch Horse Trail ATR
Lisa Halpain
Karlan Downing

220 HAJ/AA Ranch Horse Trail ATR

No Entries

250 Arabian Reining Junior Horse

No Entries

251 HAJAA Reining Junior Horse
Gordon Potts

252 Arabian Reining Horse Open

Gordon Potts
Sterling Bradley
Anita Dublin
Riley Dublin
Devon Walden
Edward Koehler

253 HA/AA Reining Horse ATR

Kymry Schmidt
Andrea George
Tiffany Rauch
Madeleine Davis
Mack Elwood

254 Arabian Reining Horse ATR

Mack Elwood
Skylar Young
Edward Koehler

Owner

Dennis or Sally Douglas
Laura West

Michelle K. & Carol W. Roberts

Lisa Halpain
Karma Arabians

RJ Revoir

Mack or Dulcie Elwood
Elizabeth Brown

Carol Roberts

Kristen Skavdahl

Raegan D Halsted
Edward or Judith Koehler

Kymry or Danielle Schmidt
Joy & Chloe Seiver
Tiffany Rauch

Madeleine Davis

Mack or Dulcie Elwood

Mack or Dulcie Elwood
Elizabeth Brown
Edward or Judith Koehler

Score

79
78.5
73

77
71

70.5

74
70.5
70.5

68

62
60.5

74
70
67
66

69
66.5
64.5
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2023 Mayfest Challenge AVS
Will Rogers Equestrian Center Ft. Worth, TX 76107

Patty Liarakos - Secretary
(210) 912-8679

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score

255 HA/AA Reining Horse Open

1 577 Mobster In Roses Gordon Potts Tiffany Rauch 75.5
2 597 EAF Hesa On Time Gordon Potts Mack or Dulcie Elwood 75
3 531 Rio Bravera O Anita Dublin Michelle K. & Carol W. Roberts 735
4 534 Sure Is A Whiz Riley Dublin Dennis or Sally Douglas 72
5 575 BSF Maverick Gordon Potts Kymry or Danielle Schmidt 70.5
6 627 SH Slidin On Ice Madeleine Davis Madeleine Davis 67.5
256 AHA Reining Seat Medal JTR
No Entries
257 A/HA/AA Short Stirrup Reining 10 & Under
1 639 Whizkey On Fire Chloe Seiver Joy & Chloe Seiver 68
258 A/HA/AA Reining Seat Equitation ATR
No Entries
259 Arabian Ranch Horse Rail Open
1 550 RD Kordova Sterling Bradley Sheri Mayberry
2 532 Buckshots Sangria Anita Dublin Michelle K. & Carol W. Roberts
3 533 RBR Abiliera Riley Dublin Kristen Skavdahl
4 605 Pass The Crown Devon Walden Raegan D Halsted
5 535 Koppers Majic Mike John L. Dublin Deni Grissette
6 517 KMA Angelo++++// Kathy Braden Karma Arabians
540 Andara Al Bahim Thomas Murray Sarah D. Murray
560 Lode N Fire April Henderson April Henderson
561 White Up To Here Dawna Boudreaux Dawna Boudreaux
566 Truly Undeniable Krista Wilkes Heather Davis
578 Psydekick CB Savanna Seeton Cathy Seeton or Savanna Seeton
260 HA/AA Ranch Horse Rail Open
1 553 CA Tempting Sterling Bradley Cheryl Barnes
2 579 Major Metallica V Cathy Barker Seeton Ronald or Debra York
3 602 Forget The Romance RJ Revoir RJ Revoir
4 534 Sure Is A Whiz Riley Dublin Dennis or Sally Douglas
5 537 Queen of Country Anita Dublin Conner West
6 516 Whimpys Red Rebel Travis Braden John Godfrey
536 Shining Star Anne Conner West Laura West
551 Dakota Chex Karen Fischer Karen Fischer
567 Hollywood Snapchat Kelly LaPar Kelly LaPar
597 EAF Hesa On Time Dulcie Elwood Mack or Dulcie Elwood
624 Buck Fever+ Katie Halpain Lisa Halpain
627 SH Slidin On Ice Madeleine Davis Madeleine Davis
628 Panama Spook SS Laurie Long Gabrielle Sitomer
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2023 Mayfest Challenge AVS

Will Rogers Equestrian Center Ft. Worth, TX 76107

Patty Liarakos - Secretary
(210) 912-8679

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

565 Arezzona Bound
570 Backin Blac

561 White Up To Here
606 Tamar Curacao
533 RBR Abiliera

546 HJ Miss Chevious
535 Koppers Majic Mike
540 Andara Al Bahim
560 Lode N Fire

572 Smokin Guns

574 Luskhatov

578 Psydekick CB
584 KLD Kadar

o OB~ W N

576 Miss Cody Coyote

628 Panama Spook SS

602 Forget The Romance
551 Dakota Chex

536 Shining Star Anne

537 Queen of Country

549 KMA Sky Meto TheMoon++/
567 Hollywood Snapchat
568 HotTimelnMotown RA
579 Major Metallica V

597 EAF Hesa On Time
624 Buck Fever+

627 SH Slidin On Ice

o OB~ W N

1 579 Major Metallica V
2 563 Thunder Kiss BCR
3 537 Queen of Country

1 581 Laylas Lady of Gold

1 581 Laylas Lady of Gold

Class Description
Shown By

261 Arabian Ranch Horse Rail ATR

Bailey Fleming
Alissa Anderson
Dawna Boudreaux
Jackie Barton-Dayman
Cassady West
Elizabeth Brown
Deni Grissette
Thomas Murray
April Henderson
Anna Zolas

Clare Hutchison
Savanna Seeton
Tammy LeBleu

262 HA/AA Ranch Horse Rail ATR

Danielle Schmidt
Sean Twomey
RJ Revoir

Karen Fischer
Laura West
Conner West
Skylar Young
Jacqueline LaPar
Clara Fullilove
Savanna Seeton
Dulcie Elwood
Katie Halpain
Madeleine Davis

263 Arabian Ranch Rail Junior Horse

No Entries

264 HA/AA Ranch Rail Junior Horse

Cathy Barker Seeton
Krista Wilkes
Conner West

300 Arabian Sport Horse Mares In-Hand
Alan Sheain, Jr.

301 Arabian Sport Horse Mares In-Hand ATH
Alan Sheain, Jr.

Owner Score

Bailey Fleming

Bliss Arabians

Dawna Boudreaux
Jackie Barton-Dayman
Kristen Skavdahl
Elizabeth Brown

Deni Grissette

Sarah D. Murray

April Henderson

Lynn Almond

Clare or Jamie Hutchison
Cathy Seeton or Savanna Seeton
Tammy LeBleu

Kymry or Danielle Schmidt
Gabrielle Sitomer

RJ Revoir

Karen Fischer

Laura West

Conner West

Skylar Young

Kelly LaPar

Clara or Emma Fullilove
Ronald or Debra York
Mack or Dulcie Elwood
Lisa Halpain

Madeleine Davis

Ronald or Debra York
Toni Patt
Conner West

Alan Sheain, Jr.

80.2

Alan Sheain, Jr. 79.6
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2023 Mayfest Challenge AVS
Will Rogers Equestrian Center Ft. Worth, TX 76107

Patty Liarakos - Secretary

(210) 912-8679

Class Listing

Place Nbr

1 565

1 580
2 623

1 580
2 623

1 623
2 570
1 582

1 582

1 518
2 609
3 548

1 625
2 518
3 548

1 609
2 548

1 622

1 549
2 622

Horse

Arezzona Bound

Zells Pi Cyclone
Brown Sugar Bourbon

Zells Pi Cyclone
Brown Sugar Bourbon

Brown Sugar Bourbon
Backin Blac

TX Hearts of Gold

TX Hearts of Gold

Kids Cherokee Babe
Tamar Diesel ByDesign
Cinnamon Angel Ransom

SSA Mystic Me TooCool
Kids Cherokee Babe
Cinnamon Angel Ransom

Tamar Diesel ByDesign
Cinnamon Angel Ransom

KMA Wez Been Spotted

KMA Sky Meto TheMoon++/
KMA Wez Been Spotted

Class Description
Shown By Owner

302 Arabian Sport Horse Mares In-Hand JTH

Bailey Fleming Bailey Fleming

303 Arabian Sport Horse Geldings In-Hand

Alan Sheain, Jr.

Katie Halpain Lisa Halpain

304 Arabian Sport Horse Geldings In-Hand ATH
Alan Sheain, Jr.

Katie Halpain Lisa Halpain
305 Arabian Sport Horse Geldings In-Hand JTH
Katie Halpain Lisa Halpain

Alissa Anderson Bliss Arabians

306 Arabian Sport Horse Stallions In-Hand
Alan Sheain, Jr.

307 Arabian Sport Horse Stallions In-Hand ATH
Alan Sheain, Jr.

308 HA/AA Sport Horse Mares In-Hand

Elizabeth Teigen
Kennedy Morgan
Skylar Young

Tamara Hanby
Velma Boodt

309 HA/AA Sport Horse Mares In-Hand ATH

Deborah Weaver
Alexis Teigen-Faulks

Skylar Young Velma Boodt

310 HAJ/AA Sport Horse Mares In-Hand JTH

Kennedy Morgan
Skylar Young

Tamara Hanby
Velma Boodt

311 HAJ/AA Sport Horse Geldings In-Hand
Katie Halpain

312 HAJAA Sport Horse Geldings In-Hand ATH

Skylar Young
Skylar Young

Skylar Young

Alan Sheain, Jr.

Alan Sheain, Jr.

Alan Sheain, Jr.

Alan Sheain, Jr.

Elizabeth Teigen

Deborah Weaver
Elizabeth Teigen

Karma Arabians

Karma Arabians

Score

79.4

75.9
75.2

78.2
76.7

7.4
73.8

78.5

73.3

78.5
745
69.9

81
74.3
65.3

711
68.4

68.2

75.1
70.8
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2023 Mayfest Challenge AVS

Will Rogers Equestrian Center Ft. Worth, TX 76107

Patty Liarakos - Secretary
(210) 912-8679

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score
313 HAJ/AA Sport Horse Geldings In-Hand JTH
1 549 KMA Sky Meto TheMoon++/ Skylar Young Skylar Young 82.8
2 622 KMA Wez Been Spotted Skylar Young Karma Arabians 70.3
314 HAJAA Sport Horse Stallions In-Hand
No Entries
315 HAJ/AA Sport Horse Stallions In-Hand ATH
No Entries
316 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle
1 525 Legacy Nitedance Kid Lindsay Harrison Kathie Williams-Baity
2 641 CA Tanqueray Kathie Williams-Baity Kathie Williams-Baity
3 515 Valentino EI Din AWR Kathy Braden Keitha Adams
317 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle JTR
1 570 Backin Blac Alissa Anderson Bliss Arabians
2 565 Arezzona Bound Bailey Fleming Bailey Fleming
3 574 Luskhatov Clare Hutchison Clare or Jamie Hutchison
4 572 Smokin Guns Anna Zolas Lynn Almond
318 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle ATR
561 White Up To Here Dawna Boudreaux Dawna Boudreaux
2 525 Legacy Nitedance Kid Lindsay Harrison Kathie Williams-Baity
3 641 CA Tanqueray Kathie Williams-Baity Kathie Williams-Baity
319 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle Championship
1 525 Legacy Nitedance Kid Lindsay Harrison Kathie Williams-Baity
2 641 CA Tanqueray Kathie Williams-Baity Kathie Williams-Baity
320 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle ATR Championship
1 570 Backin Blac Alissa Anderson Bliss Arabians
2 565 Arezzona Bound Bailey Fleming Bailey Fleming
3 561 White Up To Here Dawna Boudreaux Dawna Boudreaux
4 574 Luskhatov Clare Hutchison Clare or Jamie Hutchison
5 572 Smokin Guns Anna Zolas Lynn Almond
321 HAJ/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle
1 518 Kids Cherokee Babe Elizabeth Teigen Elizabeth Teigen
2 526 CA Grab Your Boots Kathie Williams-Baity Kathie Williams-Baity
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2023 Mayfest Challenge AVS

Will Rogers Equestrian Center Ft. Worth, TX 76107

Patty Liarakos - Secretary
(210) 912-8679

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score
322 HAJAA Sport Horse Under Saddle JTR
1 624 Buck Fever+ Katie Halpain Lisa Halpain
2 549 KMA Sky Meto TheMoon++/ Skylar Young Skylar Young
3 609 Tamar Diesel ByDesign Kennedy Morgan Tamara Hanby
323 HAJ/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle ATR
1 563 Thunder Kiss BCR Toni Patt Toni Patt
2 536 Shining Star Anne Conner West Laura West
3 567 Hollywood Snapchat Kelly LaPar Kelly LaPar
4 518 Kids Cherokee Babe Alexis Teigen-Faulks Elizabeth Teigen
5 552 Crusaders Lovesong MM Karen Fischer Karen Fischer
6 625 SSA Mystic Me TooCool Deborah Weaver Deborah Weaver
324 A/HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle Walk/Trot 10 & Under
1 639 Whizkey On Fire Chloe Seiver Joy & Chloe Seiver
2 637 Aragonn+/ Aubree Mason Aubree & Stephanie Mason
325 HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle Championship
1 518 Kids Cherokee Babe Alexis Teigen-Faulks Elizabeth Teigen
2 526 CA Grab Your Boots Kathie Williams-Baity Kathie Williams-Baity
326 HAJ/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle ATR Championship
1 563 Thunder Kiss BCR Toni Patt Toni Patt
2 536 Shining Star Anne Conner West Laura West
3 567 Hollywood Snapchat Kelly LaPar Kelly LaPar
4 624 Buck Fever+ Katie Halpain Lisa Halpain
5 625 SSA Mystic Me TooCool Deborah Weaver Deborah Weaver
6 552 Crusaders Lovesong MM Karen Fischer Karen Fischer
327 Arabian Sport Horse Show Hack
1 641 CA Tanqueray Kathie Williams-Baity Kathie Williams-Baity
2 525 Legacy Nitedance Kid Lindsay Harrison Kathie Williams-Baity
328 HAJ/AA Sport Horse Show Hack
1 518 Kids Cherokee Babe Elizabeth Teigen Elizabeth Teigen
329 Arabian Sport Horse Show Hack ATR
No Entries
330 HA/AA Sport Horse Show Hack ATR
1 624 Buck Fever+ Katie Halpain Lisa Halpain
2 518 Kids Cherokee Babe Alexis Teigen-Faulks Elizabeth Teigen
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